
Area/City Company Contact Email Address

Alexandria Rapides Regional Medical Center Theresa Hood Theresa.hood2@hcahealthcare.com

Baton Rouge Our Lady of the Lake Regional Medical Center Randee Rousseau randee.rousseau@fmolhs.org 

Baton Rouge Our Lady of the Lake Children’s Hospital Alita Lanoux MSN, RN, alita.lanoux@fmolhs.org

Baton Rouge Our Lady of the Lake Children’s Hospital Jennifer Gothard Jennifer.gothard@fmolhs.org

Covington St. Tammany Health System Bethany Monistere RN, BSN BMonistere@stph.org

Covington St. Tammany Health System Nicole Melerine, RN, BSN nmelerine@stph.org

Covington Lakeview Regional Medical Center Suzanne Weidenbacher, RN Suzanne.Weidenbacher@lcmchealth.org

Covington Lakeview Regional Medical Center Korie Sims, MBA, BSN, RN, CPN Korie.Sims@lcmchealth.org

Hammond North Oaks Medical Center Jodi Gennusa gennusaj@northoaks.org

Hammond North Oaks Medical Center Ashley Simmons (Primary Contact) simmonsa@northoaks.org

Jackson Parish Jackson Parish Ambulance Service JoLynn Smith opsdirector@jpasd.com

Lafayette Ochsner Ochsner Lafayette General Dana Ortego, RN dana.ortego@ochsner.org

Lake Charles Lake Charles Memorial Hospital Tracie Kyle BSN, RN, CEN, TCRN tkyle@lcmh.com

Monroe St. Francis Medical Center Sylvia Justus RN, CEN Sylvia.Justus@fmolhs.org

Monroe Ochsner LSU Monroe Medical Center Jamie Florentine Jamie.Florentine@ochsnerlsuhs.org

New Orleans University Medical Center New Orelans Dr. Alison Smith asmi60@lsuhsc.edu

North Caddo North Caddo EMS Daniel Marze Daniel.Marze@ncmcla.com

Ouachita Ouachita Parish Fire Department Jason McMillon jmcmillon@ouachitafire.org

Parishes of: 

Webster, Claiborne, 

Bienville, Lincoln, 

Union, Morehouse

Pafford EMS Gavin Hall ghall@paffordems.com

Ruston Ruston Fire Department David Wells davidwells@rustonla.gov

Shreveport Ochsner LSU Health Shreveport Amy Reeves Betty.reeves@ochsnerlsuhs.org

Shreveport Shreveport Fire Department Charles Menefee charles.menefee@shreveporta.gov 

Shreveport Ochsner LSU Health Shreveport Dawn McKeown dawn.mckeown@ochsnerlsuhs.org

Statewide Louisiana Firefighters Foundation Michael Armanini Marmanini@louisianafirefighters.com

Statewide Louisiana Emergency Response Network Vence Beches Vence.Beches@la.gov

Bleeding Control Educators
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